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General: The trench drain shall be Vodaland Canada STAINLESS 200 as manufactured by Vodaland or approved 
equal. 

Specification: STAINLESS 200 trench drain shall be 39.4” (1000mm) long and the nominal clear opening shall be 
7.87” (200mm) with 10.2” (260mm) overall width. Channels shall have a secure bolted, flanged connection between 
sections that will not separate during the installation. Channels shall be made of grade 304 16ga. stainless steel. 
Channels can be manufactured from grade 316 stainless steel upon request. STAINLESS 200 trench drain shall 
have a V shaped bottom and 0.5% or neutral 0% built in slope. Channels can be manufactured with 1% built in slope 
upon request. Each unit shall come with grade 304 stainless steel grate rated load class C250 as per EN1433. 
Channels shall have leveling studs standard to secure trench in its final location. The product is certified and fully 
compliant to EN1253 and EN1433. 

STAINLESS 200 SYSTEM - LOAD CLASS C250

8” (200mm) STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH DRAIN
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№ Artic/e Name Mass, Mass, Hl,mm Hl, іпсh Н2,тт Н2, іпсh kg ІЬ 
1 SSC85-01 Module system 8'; sloped сhаппеІ 01 5.57 12.3 70 2.8 75 з.о 
2 SSC85-02 Module system 8'; sloped сhаппеІ 02 5.64 12.4 75 з.о 80 3.1 
з SSC85-03 Module system 8'; sloped сhаппеІ 03 5.11 12.6 80 3.1 85 з.з 1. Dimeпsioпs for refereпce, іпсh [тт] 
4 SSC85-04 Module system 8'; sloped сhаппеІ 04 5.90 13.0 85 з.з 90 3.5 2. Delivery апd packagiпg are carried out іп accordaпce with the terms of the coпtract 
5 SSC85-05 Module system 8'; sloped сhаппеІ 05 6.09 13.4 90 3.5 95 3.7 з. The maпufacturer reserves the right, without поtісе to the coпsumer, to make chaпges to the

в 6 SSC85-06 Module system 8'; sloped сhаппеІ О 6.16 13.6 95 3.7 100 3.9 desigп of the products for improvemeпt of their techпologica/ апd operatioпal parameters, в which will поt affect the quality апd properties of the product. 
7 SSC85-07 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ О 6.23 13.7 100 3.9 105 4.1 
8 SSC85-08 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ 08 6.43 14.1 105 4.1 110 4.3 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FІNISH: OEBURRAND 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN МІШМЕТЕRS BREAl<SHARP ОО NOT SCALE DRAW ING REVІSION 

9 SSC85-09 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ 09 6.62 14.6 110 4.3 115 4.5 SURfACЄFINISH: passivated EDGES 

6VODЛLЛND TOLERANCES: ІSО 2768-m 
tlNЄAR 

10 SSC85-10 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ 10 6.69 14.7 115 4.5 120 4.7 ANGULAR· 

11 SSC85-11 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ 11 6.16 14.9 120 4.7 125 4.9 NAME SIGNAТURE ОАТЕ TITLE: 
DRAWN 

12 SSC85-12 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ 12 6.96 15.3 125 4.9 130 5.1 CHK'D Module system 8", sloped channel 
13 SSC85-13 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ 13 7.15 15.7 130 5.1 135 5.3 APPV'O 

м,о 

14 SSC85-14 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ 14 7.22 15.9 135 5.3 140 5.5 а, МАТЄRІАL· ARTtCLE· 

15 SSC85-15 Modu/e system 8'; s/oped сhаппеІ 15 7.30 16.1 140 5.5 145 5.7 Stainless Steel (AISI 304) 55(85 

WEIGHT, ІЬ / 6.96 kg SCALE:1:100 SНЄЕТ10F 1 
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Dimensions for reference, inch [тт] 
Delivery and packaging are carried out іп accordance with the terms of the contract 
The manufacturer reserves the right, without notice to the consumer, to make changes to the 
design of the products for improvement of their technological and operational parameters, 
which wi/1 not affect the quality and properties of the product. 

passivated 
OEBURRAND 
BREAl<SHARP 
EDGES 6VODЛLЛND 

ТІТtЕ: >--+----------+----+---+-----+-----

APPV'D 

MATERІAL· 

Stainless Steel (AISI 304) 
WEIGHT, 20.5 ІЬ / 9.30 kg 

4 

ARTtCLE: 

Stainless steel Mesh grating 8", 
anti-slip 

Load class В 125 
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Drainage performance: 

*Grate water intake area of 282.35 sq. in. (1821.6 cm2). 
*For detailed grating drawing refer to Vodaland Canada website or consult with one of our professionals. 

Name Item # W, lb
8” Stainless steel mesh grate 990428 20.5
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0.5% slope 

Name Item # Н1, in H1, mm H2, in H2, mm W, lb
8” STAINLESS channel H3.0”-2.8” 992401 2.8 70 3.0 75 12.3
8” STAINLESS channel H3.1”-3.0” 992402 3.0 75 3.1 80 12.4
8” STAINLESS channel H3.3”-3.1” 992403 3.1 80 3.3 85 12.6
8” STAINLESS channel H3.5”-3.3” 992404 3.3 85 3.5 90 13.0
8” STAINLESS channel H3.7”-3.5” 992405 3.5 90 3.7 95 13.4
8” STAINLESS channel H3.9”-3.7” 992406 3.7 95 3.9 100 13.6
8” STAINLESS channel H4.1”-3.9” 992407 3.9 100 4.1 105 13.7
8” STAINLESS channel H4.3”-4.1” 992408 4.1 105 4.3 110 14.1
8” STAINLESS channel H4.5”-4.3” 992409 4.3 110 4.5 115 14.6
8” STAINLESS channel H4.7”-4.5” 992410 4.5 115 4.7 120 14.7
8” STAINLESS channel H4.9”-4.7” 992411 4.7 120 4.9 125 14.9
8” STAINLESS channel H5.1”-4.9” 992412 4.9 125 5.1 130 15.3
8” STAINLESS channel H5.3”-5.1” 992413 5.1 130 5.3 135 15.7
8” STAINLESS channel H5.5”-5.3” 992414 5.3 135 5.5 140 15.9
8” STAINLESS channel H5.7”-5.5” 992415 5.5 140 5.7 145 16.1

Name Item # Н, in H, mm W, lb
8” STAINLESS channel H3.0” 992421 3.0 75 12.3
8” STAINLESS channel H3.1” 992422 3.1 80 12.4
8” STAINLESS channel H3.3” 992423 3.3 85 12.6
8” STAINLESS channel H3.5” 992424 3.5 90 13.0
8” STAINLESS channel H3.7” 992425 3.7 95 13.4
8” STAINLESS channel H3.9” 992426 3.9 100 13.6
8” STAINLESS channel H4.1” 992427 4.1 105 13.7
8” STAINLESS channel H4.3” 992428 4.3 110 14.1
8” STAINLESS channel H4.5” 992429 4.5 115 14.6
8” STAINLESS channel H4.7” 992430 4.7 120 14.7
8” STAINLESS channel H4.9” 992431 4.9 125 14.9
8” STAINLESS channel H5.1” 992432 5.1 130 15.3
8” STAINLESS channel H5.3” 992433 5.3 135 15.7
8” STAINLESS channel H5.5” 992434 5.5 140 15.9
8” STAINLESS channel H5.7” 992435 5.7 145 16.1

Neutral slope 

Notes: 

*NBR flange gaskets are available for use instead of sealant for channels and T & L shaped units. 

STAINLESS 200 SYSTEM - LOAD CLASS C250

8” (200mm) STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH DRAIN
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Name Item # Н, in H, mm W, lb
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H3.0” 992441 3.0 75 10.34
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H3.1” 992442 3.1 80 10.43
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H3.3” 992443 3.3 85 10.54
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H3.5” 992444 3.5 90 11.24
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H3.7” 992445 3.7 95 11.33
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H3.9” 992446 3.9 100 11.42
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H4.1” 992447 4.1 105 11.53
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H4.3” 992448 4.3 110 12.17
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H4.5” 992449 4.5 115 12.25
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H4.7” 992450 4.7 120 12.34
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H4.9” 992451 4.9 125 12.45
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H5.1” 992452 5.1 130 13.1
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H5.3” 992453 5.3 135 13.18
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H5.5” 992454 5.5 140 13.29
8” STAINLESS L-shaped channel H5.7” 992455 5.7 145 13.38

L-shaped channels 

STAINLESS 200 SYSTEM - LOAD CLASS C250

8” (200mm) STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH DRAIN
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Dimensions for reference, inch [mm]1.
Delivery and packaging are carried out in accordance with the terms of the contract2.
The manufacturer reserves the right, without notice to the consumer, to make changes to the 3.
design of the products for improvement of their technological and operational parameters, 
which will not affect the quality and properties of the product.

 № Article Name Weight, 
kg

Weight, 
lb H, mm H, inch

1 992461 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №01 4.81 10.58 75 2,95

2 992462 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №02 4.81 10.58 80 3,15

3 992463 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №03 4.82 10.6 85 3,35

4 992464 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №04 5.26 11.57 90 3,54

5 992465 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №05 5.27 11.59 95 3,74

6 992466 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №06 5.28 11.61 100 3,94

7 992467 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №07 5.29 11.64 105 4,13

8 992468 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №08 5.67 12.47 110 4,33

9 992469 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №09 5.68 12.5 115 4,53

10 992470 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №10 5.69 12.52 120 4,72

11 992471 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №11 5.69 12.52 125 4,92

12 992472 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №12 6.07 13.35 130 5,12

13 992473 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №13 6.08 13.38 135 5,31

14 992474 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №14 6.09 13.4 140 5,51

15 992475 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №15 6.10 13.42 145 5,71
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Karetin
Halushka 8" Stainless Steel T-shaped Drain 

Channel module system №01

REVISION 
DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

Stainless Steel (AISA304)

Passivation

A3
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TITLE:
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CHK'D

DRAWN

992461

01.09.22

WEIGHT: 10.58 lb /4.81kg

FINISH:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES: ISO 2768-m
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

MATERIAL:
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Dimensions for reference, inch [mm]1.
Delivery and packaging are carried out in accordance with the terms of the contract2.
The manufacturer reserves the right, without notice to the consumer, to make changes 3.
to the design of the products for improvement of their technological and operational 
parameters, which will not affect the quality and properties of the product.

 № Article Name Weight, 
kg Weight, lb H, mm H, inch

1 992441 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №01 4.70 10,34 75 2,95

2 992442 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №02 4.74 10,43 80 3,15

3 992443 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №03 4.79 10,54 85 3,35

4 992444 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №04 5.11 11,24 90 3,54

5 992445 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №05 5.15 11,33 95 3,74

6 992446 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №06 5.19 11,42 100 3,94

7 992447 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №07 5.24 11,53 105 4,13

8 992448 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №08 5.53 12,17 110 4,33

9 992449 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №09 5.57 12,25 115 4,53

10 992450 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №10 5.61 12,34 120 4,72

11 992451 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №11 5.66 12,45 125 4,92

12 992452 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №12 5.95 13,1 130 5,12

13 992453 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №13 5.99 13,18 135 5,31

14 992454 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №14 6.04 13,29 140 5,51

15 992455 8" Stainless Steel L-shaped Drain 
Channel module system №15 6.08 13,38 145 5,71
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Channel module system №01
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WEIGHT: 10,34 lb /4.70kg

FINISH:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES: ISO 2768-c
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

MATERIAL:

mailto:info@vodaland.ca


SPECIFICATION SHEET

Vodaland Canada Inc. 
1-5900 Ambler Dr, Mississauga, ON L4W 2N3 • Phone: 905-238-1771 • Email: info@vodaland.ca  

REVISED: 2024 

Name Item # Н, in H, mm W, lb
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H3.0” 992461 3.0 75 10.58
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H3.1” 992462 3.1 80 10.58
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H3.3” 992463 3.3 85 10.6
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H3.5” 992464 3.5 90 11.57
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H3.7” 992465 3.7 95 11.59
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H3.9” 992466 3.9 100 11.61
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H4.1” 992467 4.1 105 11.64
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H4.3” 992468 4.3 110 12.47
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H4.5” 992469 4.5 115 12.5
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H4.7” 992470 4.7 120 12.52
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H4.9” 992471 4.9 125 12.52
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H5.1” 992472 5.1 130 13.35
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H5.3” 992473 5.3 135 13.38
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H5.5” 992474 5.5 140 13.4
8” STAINLESS T-shaped channel H5.7” 992475 5.7 145 13.42

T-shaped channels 

Name Item # For channel height, in
Stainless steel end cap, type A 992501 2.8 - 3.5
Stainless steel end cap, type B 992502 3.5 - 4.3
Stainless steel end cap, type C 992503 4.3 - 5.1
Stainless steel end cap, type D 992504 5.1 - 5.7
Stainless steel end cap w/ vertical outlet 4”, type A 992520 2.8 - 3.3
Stainless steel end cap w/ vertical outlet 4”, type B 992521 3.5 - 4.1
Stainless steel end cap w/ vertical outlet 4”, type C 992522 4.3 - 4.9
Stainless steel end cap w/ vertical outlet 4”, type D 992523 5.1 - 5.7
Stainless steel end cap w/ vertical outlet 6”, type A 992530 2.8 - 3.3
Stainless steel end cap w/ vertical outlet 6”, type B 992531 3.5 - 4.1
Stainless steel end cap w/ vertical outlet 6”, type C 992532 4.3 - 4.9
Stainless steel end cap w/ vertical outlet 6”, type D 992533 5.1 - 5.7
Stainless steel end cap w/ horizontal outlet 4”, type A 992540 2.8 - 3.3
Stainless steel end cap w/ horizontal outlet 4”, type B 992541 3.5 - 4.1
Stainless steel end cap w/ horizontal outlet 4”, type C 992542 4.3 - 4.9
Stainless steel end cap w/ horizontal outlet 4”, type D 992543 5.1 - 5.7

Accessories 

STAINLESS 200 SYSTEM - LOAD CLASS C250

8” (200mm) STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH DRAIN

mailto:info@vodaland.ca


SPECIFICATION SHEET

Vodaland Canada Inc. 
1-5900 Ambler Dr, Mississauga, ON L4W 2N3 • Phone: 905-238-1771 • Email: info@vodaland.ca  

REVISED: 2024 

STAINLESS 200 SYSTEM - LOAD CLASS C250

Name Item # For channel height, in
Stainless steel transition flange, type A 992507 2.8 - 3.3
Stainless steel transition flange, type B 992508 3.5 - 4.1
Stainless steel transition flange, type C 992509 4.3 - 4.9

8” (200mm) STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH DRAIN
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STAINLESS 200 SYSTEM - LOAD CLASS C250

STAINLESS INLINE CATCH BASIN
8 

19i "[soo]

� 
E ..... _SUJ 

� 
...,I"'" 

D 

ON 

C 

@I 

B 
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Mass, Mass, H,mm kg lb 

1 992493 Module system 8", 5.45 12.0 145 channel with outlet 4" 

A 
2 992495 Module system 8", 5.51 12.1 145 channel with outlet 6" 
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out in accordance with the terms of the contract 

without notice to the consumer, to make changes to the 
of their technological and operational parameters, 

of the product. 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH: 

SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES 

ANGULAR· 

OEBURRANO 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES 

TITtE: 
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APPV'O 

ARTICLE: 

Stainless Steel (AISI 304) 
WEIGHT, lb/ kg 
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General: The catch basin shall be Vodaland Canada STAINLESS inline catch basin as manufactured by Vodaland 
or approved equal. 

Specification: Catch Basin shall be 19.6” (500mm) long and 10.2” (260mm) wide. Catch basin shall be made up of 
304 stainless steel. Catch basin is equipped with a stainless steel mesh grating and shall withstand a required EN 
1433 Load class 

Name Item # Н, in H, mm W, lb DN
8” STAINLESS inline catch basin 992493 5.7 145 12.0 4” (100mm)
8” STAINLESS inline catch basin 992495 5.7 145 12.0 6” (150mm)
STAINLESS steel mesh grate 990427 1.2 30 6.0
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